
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bloomington South 00:16:25.36 27

2 Bloomington North 00:16:48.43 50

3 Terre Haute South 00:17:15.46 97

4 Terre Haute North 00:17:45.33 127

5 Northview 00:17:57.78 161

6 Edgewood 00:18:02.60 168

7 Clay City 00:18:11.16 185

8 Eastern (Pekin) 00:18:14.18 185

9 Bedford North Lawrence 00:18:30.79 218

10 Linton-Stockton 00:19:05.43 254

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

West Vigo 00:18:43.89 4

Eastern (Greene) 00:18:16.80 3

Bloomfield 00:18:38.65 3

Shakamak 00:19:20.34 3

Salem 00:19:31.05 2

Orleans 00:17:50.64 1

Mitchell 00:18:06.03 1

South Vermillion 00:18:13.66 1

Sullivan 00:18:26.16 1

Owen Valley 00:19:17.91 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bloomington South 00:16:25.36 7 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 330 Ian Shaw 00:16:05.95 2

2 4 332 Wil Zinkan 00:16:12.18 4

3 6 329 Codie Pullon 00:16:27.97 6

4 7 331 Jacob Wisniewski 00:16:38.02 7

5 8 328 Josh Miller 00:16:42.66 8

6 12 324 Jack Gillard 00:16:57.30 (12)

7 15 325 Matthew Kawanishi 00:17:12.03 (15)

2 Bloomington North 00:16:48.43 7 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 311 Isaiah Hollars 00:16:06.95 3

2 9 315 Paul Rushton 00:16:46.91 9

3 10 312 Ben Iovino 00:16:54.75 10

4 11 319 Andrew Warren 00:16:56.31 11

5 18 314 Miles Main 00:17:17.22 17

6 36 310 Michael Harman 00:18:04.04 (33)

7 51 309 Nathaniel Dixon 00:18:29.73 (44)

3 Terre Haute South 00:17:15.46 7 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 5 404 James Turman 00:16:18.77 5

2 13 400 Carson Kline 00:16:57.67 13

3 14 401 Cael Light 00:16:57.94 14

4 32 397 Trey Browne 00:17:55.65 29

5 40 399 Alonso Horsley 00:18:07.29 36

6 55 398 Lucas Hills 00:18:42.32 (46)

7 58 405 Journey Warner 00:18:45.47 (49)

4 Terre Haute North 00:17:45.33 7 127

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 19 387 Michael Dunagan 00:17:22.53 18

2 26 388 Ian Gadberry 00:17:39.92 25

3 28 385 Wyatt Bales 00:17:50.33 26

4 30 389 Braeden Heaton 00:17:51.41 27

5 34 394 Mason Turner 00:18:02.46 31

6 42 386 Stephen Burchyett 00:18:13.45 (38)

7 44 390 Levi Herb 00:18:14.53 (39)

5 Northview 00:17:57.78 7 161

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 20 381 Braden Norris 00:17:24.43 19

Page: 2 of 7Printed: 10/14/2017 12:32:48 PMFrontRunner Timing

2017 IHSAA Bedford North Lawrence Boys 
Regional



2 25 373 Thomas Chapman 00:17:36.92 24

3 39 378 Evan Hendrich 00:18:06.81 35

4 47 380 Carter Mullenix 00:18:20.17 41

5 48 372 Corbin Butts 00:18:20.59 42

6 56 374 Eric Dillman 00:18:43.26 (47)

7 61 379 Braeden Knerr 00:18:48.78 (51)

6 Edgewood 00:18:02.60 7 168

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 358 Austin Haskett 00:15:52.38 1

2 21 354 Cameron Banister 00:17:28.21 20

3 37 362 Liam Nelson 00:18:05.14 34

4 60 356 Izaiah Doering 00:18:47.73 50

5 82 363 Landon Ringler 00:19:59.56 63

6 84 355 Nathan Bolin 00:20:02.13 (64)

7 89 360 Logan Koos 00:21:14.38 (69)

7 Clay City 00:18:11.16 7 185

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 16 344 Kyle Wolf 00:17:13.25 16

2 22 335 Calvin Fry 00:17:31.67 21

3 49 337 Eli Hostetler 00:18:22.49 43

4 64 333 Carter Dickson 00:18:52.91 52

5 65 334 Gabe Donnar 00:18:55.48 53

6 66 338 Jacob LaFary 00:19:02.66 (54)

7 86 341 Carter Myers 00:20:05.12 (66)

8 Eastern (Pekin) 00:18:14.18 7 185

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 24 347 Uriah Guthrie 00:17:36.30 23

2 31 352 Brandon Sill 00:17:53.42 28

3 35 349 Rhett Pennington 00:18:03.35 32

4 52 345 Matt Coats 00:18:31.49 45

5 69 346 Nathaniel Endris 00:19:06.37 57

6 79 348 Trevor Lewellen 00:19:45.31 (60)

7 85 351 Cody Russell 00:20:04.92 (65)

9 Bedford North Lawrence 00:18:30.79 7 218

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 33 308 Ethan Vaughn 00:17:56.00 30

2 41 300 Cooper Holmes 00:18:12.86 37

3 46 298 Isaak Gilbert 00:18:16.15 40

4 67 299 Derek Gross 00:19:02.88 55

5 68 305 Chance Pemberton 00:19:06.04 56

6 80 301 Brayden Lanham 00:19:49.89 (61)

7 81 303 Jet Melvin 00:19:57.11 (62)
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10 Linton-Stockton 00:19:05.43 6 254

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 23 371 Cameron Parola 00:17:33.90 22

2 57 366 Samuel Feaster 00:18:44.76 48

3 70 367 Austin Gordon 00:19:06.67 58

4 77 368 Jonathan Hayden 00:19:26.29 59

5 87 365 Benjamin Cox 00:20:35.53 67

6 88 370 Cody Neff 00:20:50.13 (68)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 358 Austin Haskett JR 00:15:52.38 Edgewood

2 2 330 Ian Shaw JR 00:16:05.95 Bloomington South

3 3 311 Isaiah Hollars JR 00:16:06.95 Bloomington North

4 4 332 Wil Zinkan JR 00:16:12.18 Bloomington South

5 5 404 James Turman SR 00:16:18.77 Terre Haute South

6 6 329 Codie Pullon SR 00:16:27.97 Bloomington South

7 7 331 Jacob Wisniewski SR 00:16:38.02 Bloomington South

8 8 328 Josh Miller SO 00:16:42.66 Bloomington South

9 9 315 Paul Rushton SO 00:16:46.91 Bloomington North

10 10 312 Ben Iovino SR 00:16:54.75 Bloomington North

11 11 319 Andrew Warren SR 00:16:56.31 Bloomington North

12 (12) 324 Jack Gillard SO 00:16:57.30 Bloomington South

13 13 400 Carson Kline SR 00:16:57.67 Terre Haute South

14 14 401 Cael Light FR 00:16:57.94 Terre Haute South

15 (15) 325 Matthew Kawanishi JR 00:17:12.03 Bloomington South

16 16 344 Kyle Wolf SR 00:17:13.25 Clay City

17 0 423 Damon Kesler SO 00:17:13.76 West Vigo

18 17 314 Miles Main SR 00:17:17.22 Bloomington North

19 18 387 Michael Dunagan JR 00:17:22.53 Terre Haute North

20 19 381 Braden Norris SO 00:17:24.43 Northview

21 20 354 Cameron Banister JR 00:17:28.21 Edgewood

22 21 335 Calvin Fry SR 00:17:31.67 Clay City

23 22 371 Cameron Parola SR 00:17:33.90 Linton-Stockton

24 23 347 Uriah Guthrie SO 00:17:36.30 Eastern (Pekin)

25 24 373 Thomas Chapman FR 00:17:36.92 Northview

26 25 388 Ian Gadberry FR 00:17:39.92 Terre Haute North

27 0 411 Dustin Lester FR 00:17:48.53 Eastern (Greene)

28 26 385 Wyatt Bales JR 00:17:50.33 Terre Haute North

29 0 413 Isaac Moore JR 00:17:50.65 Orleans

30 27 389 Braeden Heaton SO 00:17:51.41 Terre Haute North

31 28 352 Brandon Sill SR 00:17:53.42 Eastern (Pekin)

32 29 397 Trey Browne SO 00:17:55.65 Terre Haute South

33 30 308 Ethan Vaughn SO 00:17:56.00 Bedford North Lawrence

34 31 394 Mason Turner JR 00:18:02.46 Terre Haute North

35 32 349 Rhett Pennington SO 00:18:03.35 Eastern (Pekin)
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36 (33) 310 Michael Harman SR 00:18:04.04 Bloomington North

37 34 362 Liam Nelson SO 00:18:05.14 Edgewood

38 0 412 Drew Simpson JR 00:18:06.03 Mitchell

39 35 378 Evan Hendrich JR 00:18:06.81 Northview

40 36 399 Alonso Horsley JR 00:18:07.29 Terre Haute South

41 37 300 Cooper Holmes SO 00:18:12.86 Bedford North Lawrence

42 (38) 386 Stephen Burchyett JR 00:18:13.45 Terre Haute North

43 0 420 Kaden Lindsey JR 00:18:13.66 South Vermillion

44 (39) 390 Levi Herb SR 00:18:14.53 Terre Haute North

45 0 410 Cory Cramer SO 00:18:15.89 Eastern (Greene)

46 40 298 Isaak Gilbert SO 00:18:16.15 Bedford North Lawrence

47 41 380 Carter Mullenix FR 00:18:20.17 Northview

48 42 372 Corbin Butts FR 00:18:20.59 Northview

49 43 337 Eli Hostetler SR 00:18:22.49 Clay City

50 0 421 Riley Smith SO 00:18:26.16 Sullivan

51 (44) 309 Nathaniel Dixon SO 00:18:29.73 Bloomington North

52 45 345 Matt Coats JR 00:18:31.49 Eastern (Pekin)

53 0 406 Austin Bond JR 00:18:32.21 Bloomfield

54 0 408 Cameron Ross SO 00:18:32.94 Bloomfield

55 (46) 398 Lucas Hills JR 00:18:42.32 Terre Haute South

56 (47) 374 Eric Dillman JR 00:18:43.26 Northview

57 48 366 Samuel Feaster FR 00:18:44.76 Linton-Stockton

58 (49) 405 Journey Warner SR 00:18:45.47 Terre Haute South

59 0 409 Layton Anderson JR 00:18:45.99 Eastern (Greene)

60 50 356 Izaiah Doering SO 00:18:47.73 Edgewood

61 (51) 379 Braeden Knerr FR 00:18:48.78 Northview

62 0 407 Dylan Richardson JR 00:18:50.79 Bloomfield

63 0 418 Rylee Landry SR 00:18:52.24 Shakamak

64 52 333 Carter Dickson SO 00:18:52.91 Clay City

65 53 334 Gabe Donnar SO 00:18:55.48 Clay City

66 (54) 338 Jacob LaFary SO 00:19:02.66 Clay City

67 55 299 Derek Gross JR 00:19:02.88 Bedford North Lawrence

68 56 305 Chance Pemberton JR 00:19:06.04 Bedford North Lawrence

69 57 346 Nathaniel Endris SO 00:19:06.37 Eastern (Pekin)

70 58 367 Austin Gordon JR 00:19:06.67 Linton-Stockton

71 0 422 Joseph Brown JR 00:19:08.10 West Vigo

72 0 417 John Gould SO 00:19:08.54 Shakamak
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73 0 424 Sean Roberts SO 00:19:10.10 West Vigo

74 0 414 Tucker Kirkoff FR 00:19:17.92 Owen Valley

75 0 416 Jax Vogt JR 00:19:21.51 Salem

76 0 425 Jarrett Scott SR 00:19:23.61 West Vigo

77 59 368 Jonathan Hayden FR 00:19:26.29 Linton-Stockton

78 0 415 Connor Dawson SR 00:19:40.60 Salem

79 (60) 348 Trevor Lewellen SR 00:19:45.31 Eastern (Pekin)

80 (61) 301 Brayden Lanham FR 00:19:49.89 Bedford North Lawrence

81 (62) 303 Jet Melvin SO 00:19:57.11 Bedford North Lawrence

82 63 363 Landon Ringler FR 00:19:59.56 Edgewood

83 0 419 Adam Slater JR 00:20:00.23 Shakamak

84 (64) 355 Nathan Bolin JR 00:20:02.13 Edgewood

85 (65) 351 Cody Russell SR 00:20:04.92 Eastern (Pekin)

86 (66) 341 Carter Myers SR 00:20:05.12 Clay City

87 67 365 Benjamin Cox SR 00:20:35.53 Linton-Stockton

88 (68) 370 Cody Neff FR 00:20:50.13 Linton-Stockton

89 (69) 360 Logan Koos JR 00:21:14.38 Edgewood
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